
            
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
December 3, 2012 
 
 
Public Service Commission of Utah 
Heber M. Wells Building, 4th Floor 
160 East 300 South 
Salt Lake City, UT 84114 
 
Attention: Gary Widerburg 
  Commission Secretary 
 
RE: Docket No. 10-035-97  

Compliance Filing to Implement the Commission’s Report and Order In the Matter of the 
Consolidated Applications of Rocky Mountain Power for Approval of Standard 
Reciprocal and Non-Reciprocal Pole Attachment Agreements 

 

Dear Mr. Widerburg: 

Rocky Mountain Power (“Company”) hereby submits for filing revisions to Electric Service 
Schedule 4 and the “Safe Harbor” pole attachment agreement in compliance with the 
Commission’s Report and Order issued November 21, 2012, in Docket No. 10-035-97.  Pursuant 
to the requirements of Rule R746-405-2D, the Company states that Electric Service Schedule 4 
does not constitute a violation of state law or Commission rule.  The Company will also provide 
electronic versions of this filing to psc@utah.gov.   

All formal correspondence and requests for additional information regarding this filing should be 
addressed to the following: 

By E-mail (preferred):  
 
 
By regular mail: 

datarequest@pacificorp.com  
dave.taylor@pacificorp.com  
 
Data Request Response Center 
PacifiCorp 
825 NE Multnomah, Suite 2000 
Portland, OR 97232 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Yvonne R. Hogle 
Senior Counsel 
201 S. Main Street, Suite 2300 
Salt Lake City, UT  84111 
801-220-4050 Office 
801-220-3299 Fax 
yvonne.hogle@pacificorp.com 
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Informal inquiries may be directed to Dave Taylor at (801) 220-2923. 
 
Sincerely, 

 
 
Yvonne R. Hogle 
Senior Counsel  
 
Enclosures 
Cc: Service List (w/ enclosures) 



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

I hereby certify that on this 3rd day of December 2012, a true and correct copy of the foregoing was served 
via electronic mail to the following:  
 
Patricia Schmid 
Justin Jetter  
Assistant Attorney General 
Utah Division of Public Utilities 
Heber M. Wells Bldg., Fifth Floor 
160 East 300 South 
Salt Lake City, UT  84111 
pschmid@utah.gov 
jjetter@utah.gov  
 

Casey Coleman 
Division of Public Utilities 
Heber M. Wells Building 
160 East 300 South, 4th Floor 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111 
ccoleman@utah.gov 
 

 Linda Wallace  
Utility Administration Manager   
NextG Networks, Inc.  
2216 O'Toole Avenue  
San Jose, CA 95131  
lwallace@nextgnetworks.net 
 

Sharon M. Bertelsen, Esq. 
Ballard Spahr LLP 
201 South Main Street, Suite 800 
Salt Lake City, Utah  84111-2221 
bertelsens@ballardspahr.com  
 

Roger Moffitt 
New Cingular Wireless PCS, LLC  
d/b/a AT&T Mobility PCS 
645 East Plumb Lane, B132 
P.O. Box 11010 
Reno, NV  89502 
 roger.moffitt@att.com 

Cathy Murray 
Manager, Regulatory Affairs 
Department of Law & Policy  
Integra Telecom 
6160 Golden Hills Drive 
Golden Valley, MN  55416 
camurray@integratelecom.com  

 
Natasha Ernst 
NextG Networks of California, Inc. 
2216 O’Toole Ave 
San Jose, CA  95131 
nernst@nextgnetworks.net 
 

  
Kira M. Slawson 
Bryce D. Panzer 
Blackburn & Stoll, LC 
257 East 200 South, Suite 800 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111-2048 
kslawson@blackburn-stoll.com 
brycep@blackburn-stoll.com 
 

Bill Shaw 
Baja Broadband 
wshaw@bajabb.tv 
 

Kirk Lee 
Frontier Communications Corporation 
Kirk.Lee@ftr.com  
 

Torry R. Somers 
CenturyLink  
6700 Via Austi Pkwy. 
Las Vegas, NV  89119 
torry.r.somers@centurylink.com 
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